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2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Queerstralia

Strange Creatures

The Newsreader
Season 2

Spooky Files

The Clearing

HNRY TVC

"Inhumane" Music
Video for Polaris

"Every Side of You"
Music Video for Vance
Joy

"Stained Glass Love"
Music Video for
Telenova

Capi Cocktail Mixers
2022 Campaign

"Why Do | Keep You?"
Music Video for
Telenova

"Haunted" Live
Performance Shoot

Standby Art

Casual Art Assistant

Vic Screen
Attachment-
Standby Props
Assist/ Art Coord
Assist

Casual Art
Department

Casual Standby Art
Assistant

Costume Designer

Art Assistant

Production &
Costume Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Naarm/ Melbourne based

+ 61 403 305 647

annikarigg@hotmail.com

annika_rose_rigg

Guesswork
Television
ABC

Strange Creatures
Productions

Werner Films

Spooky Files
Productions

Blackmarsh
Productions

Producer: Ashritha
Govind

Elder

Swag Films

Pseudo Studios

Majella Productions

Giggle Chicken

Maison Baked

Art Dir:
Johnny Hawkins

PD:
Pernell Marsden

PD:
Paddy Reardon

PD: Toni McCutcheon

PD: Pete Baxter

Dir:
Michael Beveridge

PD:
Joe Tiernan

Dir:
W.AM. Bleakley

Dir:
Levi Cranston

Dir:
Gianna Mazzeo

Dir:
Angeline Evans

Dir: Peter Hume
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2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

"Losing My Control"
Music Video for
Arctisky

BLOSSM BBY Branded

Content Shoot

"Tranquilize" Music
Video for Telenova

UniSuper Brand
Launch

Naturepedic Breathe

Production &
Costume Designer

Art Assistant

Costume Assistant

Art Assistant

Safe Branded Content Art Director

Shoot

"Heaven Only Knows"

Music Video for
Sympholily

"Terraformer" Music

Video for Grey Whistle

Test

Not An Animal

The Human Bean

Telenova Stained

Glass Love Press Shoot

Eating the Other

Sandfall

Sick Day

Get to the Wire

Art Assistant

Production Designer

Costume Designer

Art Assistant

Art Director

Co-Production
Designer

Production &
Costume Designer

Art Assistant

Production &
Costume Designer

Producer: Daniela
Ercoli

Majella Productions

Giggle Chicken

Passel Media

Vidico

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Producer: Ashritha
Govind

Producer: Leah
Oborn

Calibre Artist
Management

Toprock
Productions

Producer: Daniella
Ercoli

Passel Media

Swinburne
University

Dir:
Adam Trad

PD:
Alexandra Galloway

Dir:
Angeline Evans

Dir:
Steve Packer

Dir:
Diorella Mirasol

PD: Alexandra
Galloway

Dir: James Good

Dir: Alexander
Angliss Wilson

PD: Joe Gaines

Photographer: Clint
Peloso

Dir: Jazba Singh

Dir:
Adam Trad

Dir:
Steve Packer

Dir: Paul Burns
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2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

Celeste

Burbia

Not Dark Yet

Bloodwater

Me, My Ralph &1

Fire Rabbit

Baby

Bitter Christmas

The Motor Kings

The Desperate

Bounce

Upon request

Production &
Costume Designer

Art Assistant

2nd AC

Production &
Costume Designer

Production &
Costume Designer

Art Assiatant

Art Assistant

Art Assistant

Production &
Costume Designer

Art Assistant

Production &
Costume Designer

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Exit Films

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Swinburne
University

Dir: Alexandra
Galloway

PD: Emma Wardell

Dir: Bonnie Moir

Dir: Adam Scullin

Dir: Maggie
Brittingham

PD: Carly Kyberd

PD: Matt Garrand

PD: Bronte
Mularczyk

Dir: Denis Paviov

Dir: Nathan
Sirikumara

Dir: Phoebe Flower



VicScreen Art Department Attachment
Newsreader Season 2
2022

AFTRS Prop Making and Scenic Art Intensive
Sydney- 2022

EDUCATION

WOW Pictures 'Paper Stone Scissors' Branded Content Shoot - Work Experience
(Digital Operator/ Assistant)
2019

Alli Parker's Script Co-ordination and Notetaking Workshop
2020

Bachelor of Film and Television (Honours)

Co-major in Production Design and Professional Writing
Swinburne University of Technology

2017- 2021

Every Side of You Music Video for Vance Joy
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v292NtGMt18

Why Do | Keep You? Music Video for Telenova:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UxYgNéuS4dc

Terraformer Music Video for Grey Whistle Test:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-ONZDKknK70I&ab_channel=GreyWhistleTest
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