Annika Rigg



Naarm/ Melbourne based



+ 61 403 305 647



annikarigg@hotmail.com



annika_rose_rigg

2023	Queerstralia	Standby Art	Guesswork Television ABC	Art Dir: Johnny Hawkins
2023	Strange Creatures	Casual Art Assistant	Strange Creatures Productions	PD: Pernell Marsden
2022	The Newsreader Season 2	Vic Screen Attachment- Standby Props Assist/ Art Coord Assist	Werner Films	PD: Paddy Reardon
2022	Spooky Files	Casual Art Department	Spooky Files Productions	PD: Toni McCutcheon
2022	The Clearing	Casual Standby Art Assistant	Blackmarsh Productions	PD: Pete Baxter
2023	HNRY TVC	Costume Designer	Producer: Ashritha Govind	Dir: Michael Beveridge
2023	"Inhumane" Music Video for Polaris	Art Assistant	Elder	PD: Joe Tiernan
2022	"Every Side of You" Music Video for Vance Joy	Production & Costume Designer	Swag Films	Dir: W.A.M. Bleakley
2022	"Stained Glass Love" Music Video for Telenova	Production Designer	Pseudo Studios	Dir: Levi Cranston
2022	Capi Cocktail Mixers 2022 Campaign	Production Designer	Majella Productions	Dir: Gianna Mazzeo
2022	"Why Do I Keep You?" Music Video for Telenova	Production Designer	Giggle Chicken	Dir: Angeline Evans
2022	"Haunted" Live Performance Shoot	Production Designer	Maison Baked	Dir: Peter Hume

2022	"Losing My Control" Music Video for Arctisky	Production & Costume Designer	Producer: Daniela Ercoli	Dir: Adam Trad
2021	BLOSSM BBY Branded Content Shoot	Art Assistant	Majella Productions	PD: Alexandra Galloway
2021	"Tranquilize" Music Video for Telenova	Costume Assistant	Giggle Chicken	Dir: Angeline Evans
2021	UniSuper Brand Launch	Art Assistant	Passel Media	Dir: Steve Packer
2021	Naturepedic Breathe Safe Branded Content Shoot	Art Director	Vidico	Dir: Diorella Mirasol
2021	"Heaven Only Knows" Music Video for Sympholily	Art Assistant	Swinburne University	PD: Alexandra Galloway
2020	"Terraformer" Music Video for Grey Whistle Test	Production Designer	Swinburne University	Dir: James Good
2023	Not An Animal	Costume Designer	Producer: Ashritha Govind	Dir: Alexander Angliss Wilson
2022	The Human Bean	Art Assistant	Producer: Leah Oborn	PD: Joe Gaines
2022	Telenova Stained Glass Love Press Shoot	Art Director	Calibre Artist Management	Photographer: Clint Peloso
2022	Eating the Other	Co-Production Designer	Toprock Productions	Dir: Jazba Singh
2022	Sandfall	Production & Costume Designer	Producer: Daniella Ercoli	Dir: Adam Trad
2022	Sick Day	Art Assistant	Passel Media	Dir: Steve Packer
2021	Get to the Wire	Production & Costume Designer	Swinburne University	Dir: Paul Burns

2021	Celeste	Production & Costume Designer	Swinburne University	Dir: Alexandra Galloway
2021	Burbia	Art Assistant	Swinburne University	PD: Emma Wardell
2020	Not Dark Yet	2nd AC	Exit Films	Dir: Bonnie Moir
2020	Bloodwater	Production & Costume Designer	Swinburne University	Dir: Adam Scullin
2020	Me, My Ralph & I	Production & Costume Designer	Swinburne University	Dir: Maggie Brittingham
2020	Fire Rabbit	Art Assiatant	Swinburne University	PD: Carly Kyberd
2020	Baby	Art Assistant	Swinburne University	PD: Matt Garrand
2020	Bitter Christmas	Art Assistant	Swinburne University	PD: Bronte Mularczyk
2019	The Motor Kings	Production & Costume Designer	Swinburne University	Dir: Denis Pavlov
2018	The Desperate	Art Assistant	Swinburne University	Dir: Nathan Sirikumara
2018	Bounce	Production & Costume Designer	Swinburne University	Dir: Phoebe Flower

Upon request

VicScreen Art Department Attachment Newsreader Season 2 2022

AFTRS Prop Making and Scenic Art Intensive

Sydney-2022

WOW Pictures 'Paper Stone Scissors' Branded Content Shoot - Work Experience

(Digital Operator/ Assistant)

2019

Alli Parker's Script Co-ordination and Notetaking Workshop

2020

Bachelor of Film and Television (Honours)

Co-major in Production Design and Professional Writing Swinburne University of Technology 2017- 2021

Every Side of You Music Video for Vance Joy

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v292NtGMt18

Why Do I Keep You? Music Video for Telenova:

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UxYgN6uS4dc

Terraformer Music Video for Grey Whistle Test:

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-ONZDknK70I&ab_channel=GreyWhistleTest